Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number

77022014

Name Milky Single Serve Box of 10
cocoa solids (cocoa mass, cocoa butter), sugar, full
cream MILK powder, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin),
Ingredients flavourings. Milk chocolate contains minimum 50%

cocoa solids, minimum 20% milk solids. Dark chocolate
contains minimum 70% cocoa solids.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold

May contain statements

May contain tree nuts, peanuts, gluten, wheat, egg,
sesame.

Net Quantity

350g

Country of Origin

Country of Origin: Made in United Kingdom with cocoa
from West Africa.

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool dry place away from strong odours.

Manufacturer’s name and address

3 Redwongs Way, Huntingdon PE29 7HF

Instructions for use

For the best velvet-smooth serve, add the — contents of
the single-serve to your Hotel Chocolat Velvetiser with
220ml of dairy milk, plant milk or water. Then press the
button and let the Velvetiser work its magic for a zero-
fuss pour every time.

Or just heat your choice of milk on the hob until steam
starts to rise. Whisk in your chocolate flakes off the heat,
then return just long enough to melt them. Be gentle
and don’t boil your milk to preserve its perfect flavour.

Alcoholic Strength

N/A

Suitable for vegetarians

Suitable for vegans

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers
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Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Free from artificial flavours

Free from artificial colours




